
Region 4 Industry Cluster - Food Processing 12/16/2019

Name City County Website Product Manufactured

Roskam Baking Co. Cascade Twp Kent http://rothburyfarms.com/ Commercial Bakeries

JBS USA, LLC Plainwell Allegan https://jbssa.com/about/ Beef and pork

Tyson Foods Zeeland Ottawa https://www.tysonfoods.com/ Various food products

Hearthside Foods Kentwood Kent https://www.hearthsidefoods.com/ Commercial Bakeries

Herbruck's Poultry Ranch Inc Saranac Ionia https://www.herbrucks.com/ Chicken Egg Production

Request Foods, Inc. Holland Ottawa https://www.requestfoods.com/ Entrées, side dishes, and sauces

Peterson Farms Shelby Oceana petersonfarmsinc.com

frozen, juice, puree: apple,

sweet and tart cherries, blueberries, peaches; also 

fresh cut apple slices for packaging

Michigan Turkey Producers Wyoming Kent http://www.miturkey.com/ Poultry Processing

Boar's Head Provisions Company,  Inc. Holland Ottawa https://boarshead.com/ Deli meats

Arnies Inc Grand Rapids Kent http://www.arniesrestaurants.com/ Full Service Restaurant

Founders Brewing Co Grand Rapids Kent www.foundersbrewing.com Breweries

Kellogg's Snacks Wyoming Kent Other Snack Food Manufacturing

Coca-Cola Distribution, L.L.C. Grand Rapids Kent Soft Drink Manufacturing

Mead Johnson Zeeland Ottawa https://www.meadjohnson.com/ Infant and child nutrition products

Country Fresh LLC Wyoming Kent www.enjoycountryfresh.com Fluid Milk Manufacturing

Gerber Products Company Fremont Newaygo gerber.com Baby Food

New Holland Brewing Co. LLC Holland Ottawa www.newhollandbrew.com Brewery

Natural Choice Foods Alpine Township Kent www.naturalchoicefoods.com Packaged Frozen Food Merchant Wholesalers

Kellogg Company - Grand Rapids Plant Grand Rapids Kent www.kelloggs.com Cookie and Cracker Manufacturing

General Mills Reed City Osceola www.yoplait.com Yogurt

Gray & Co. - Seneca Hart Oceana cherryman.com maraschino cherries

Kellogg Company North America Business Service CenterCascade Twp Kent Breakfast Cereal Manufacturing

Kent Quality Foods Hudsonville Ottawa https://www.kqf.com/ Franks and Sausages

Leprino Foods Company Allendale Ottawa https://leprinofoods.com/ Dairy products

Ice Mountain Stanwood Mecosta https://www.icemountainwater.com/ Bottled Water

Litehouse Inc - Lowell Plant Lowell Kent www.litehousefoods.com

Mayonnaise, Dressing, and Other Prepared Sauce 

Manufacturing

Cargill Kitchen Solutions Lake Odessa Ionia www.cargill.com All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufacturing

Kent Quality Foods Inc Grand Rapids Kent www.kentqualityfoods.com Franks and Sausages

Epi Breads Norton Shores Muskegon https://www.epibreads.com/ Breads

Kraft Heinz Food Company Holland Ottawa http://www.kraftheinzcompany.com/ Various food products

Zeeland Farm Services, Inc. Zeeland Ottawa www.zfsinc.com Grain and Soybean Processing

Gordon Food Service Distribution Center Wyoming Kent www.gfs.com

Other Grocery and Related Products Merchant 

Wholesalers
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MPH Trucking and Logistics Fremont Newaygo mphtruck.com Distribution & Co-Packing, inspection

Pearson Foods Companies Grand Rapids Kent Fruit and Vegetable Canning

Twin City Foods Inc Lake Odessa Ionia www.tcfi.com Frozen Fruit, Juice, and Vegetable Manufacturing

Festida Foods Ltd Grand Rapids Kent https://festidafoods.com/ Tortilla Manufacturing

Agropur Natrel USA Wyoming Kent http://www.agropur-us.com/ Fluid Milk Manufacturing

Hazekamp's Premier Foods Inc Fruitport Twp Muskegon http://premier-foods.com/ Meats

Butterball Farms, Inc. Grand Rapids Kent www.butterballfarms.com All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufaturing

Cole's Quality Foods Inc Forest Hills Kent www.coles.com Commercial Bakeries

Keurig Dr. Pepper Holland Ottawa https://www.keurigdrpepper.com Bottling

Ferris Coffee and Nut Company Grand Rapids Kent www.ferriscoffee.com Confectionery Merchant Wholesalers

Leprino Remus Mecosta https://leprinofoods.com/about/locations/ Mozzarella Cheese

Cole's Quality Foods Inc. Muskegon Muskegon https://www.coles.com/ Garlic breads and other

Quincy Street, Inc., Indiana Packers Holland Ottawa https://www.quincystreetinc.com/ Meat products

Bay Valley Foods Wayland Allegan https://bayvalleyfoods.com/ Shelf stable foods (sauces, salid dressings, etc.)

Creme Curls Bakery, Inc. Hudsonville Ottawa http://www.cremecurls.com/ Pastries

Fairlife, LLC Coopersville Ottawa https://fairlife.com/ Dairy drinks

Continental Dairy Products, Inc. Coopersville Ottawa https://www.continentaldfllc.com/ Dairy products

Janies Cookie Co Kentwood Kent Baked Goods Stores

Superior Foods Co. Kentwood Kent www.supreriorfoods.co Fresh and Frozen Seafood Processing

Nestle Nutrition R&D Centers, Inc Fremont Newaygo nestle.com/randd Baby Food

Old Orchard Brands LLC Sparta Kent www.oldorchardjuice.com Fruit and Vegetable Canning

Oliver Packaging & Equipment Company Walker Kent www.oliverquality.com

Food choppers, grinders, mixers, and slicers (i.e., 

food manufacturing-type) manufacturing

Purple Cow Meijer Distribution Holland Ottawa N/A Ice cream

Country Dairy New Era Oceana countrydairy.com milk, cheese, icecream, butter

Dedinas & Franzak Enterprises Inc. (DBA Cheeze Kurls Inc.)Grand Rapids Kent Other Snack Food Manufacturing

La Colombe Norton Shores Muskegon https://www.lacolombe.com/ Cold draft lattes

Oceana Foods Shelby Oceana cherrycentral.com

cherries, blueberries 

(wild and cultivated), cranberries, strawberries, 

pomegranate arils and mixed variety packs dried 

fruit

Saugatuck Brewing Company Douglas Allegan www.sbrewing.com Brewery

Advanced Food Technologies Inc Grand Rapids Kent Flour Milling
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https://www.quincystreetinc.com/
https://bayvalleyfoods.com/
http://www.cremecurls.com/
https://fairlife.com/
https://www.continentaldfllc.com/


Region 4 Industry Cluster - Food Processing 12/16/2019

Name City County Website Product Manufactured

Brewery Vivant Grand Rapids Kent www.breweryvivant.com

Beverages, beer, ale, and malt liquors, 

manufacturing

The Gluten Free Bar Kentwood Kent Commercial Bakeries

BelleHarvest Belding Ionia https://www.belleharvest.com/ Apple Growers

Burnette Foods New Era Oceana burnettefoods.com

apple cider, juice, fruit cups

canned vegetables, dried beans

Cedar Springs Brewing Company Cedar Springs Kent http://www.csbrew.com/ Breweries

Jack Brown Produce, Inc. Sparta Kent www.jackbrownproduce.com Fresh fruit and vegetable merchant wholesalers

Savory Foods Inc. Grand Rapids Kent www.savoryselect.com Commercial Bakeries

Heritage Health Food Cedar Lake Montcalm http://heritagehealthfood.com/ Vegan,vegetarian, kosher and gluten-free foods

Magnum Coffee Roastery Nunica Ottawa http://www.magnumcoffee.com/ Coffee and tea

Arbre Farms Walkerville Oceana arbrefarms.com

asparagus, peas, carrots,

squash processing

Automated Process Equipment Company Lake Odessa Ionia www.apecusa.com Food Product Machinery Manufacturing

Baker Perkins Inc Cascade Township Kent www.bakerperkinsgroup.com Food Product Machinery Manufacturing

Boxed Water Is Better Grand Rapids Kent https://boxedwaterisbetter.com/ Water, naturally carbonated, purifying and bottling

Hudsonville Creamery & Ice Cream Co., LLC Holland Allegan https://www.hudsonvilleicecream.com/ Ice cream

King Milling Company Lowell Kent www.kingflour.com Flour Milling

MI Freeze Pack Hart Oceana michiganfreezepack.com

asparagus, broccoli, cabbage, carrots, celery, 

zucchini, potatoes

Sackett Potatoes Remus Mecosta https://www.sackettpotatoes.com/ Potatoes

West Michigan Beef Company Hudsonville Ottawa https://www.westmichiganbeef.com/ Meat products

Elite Apple Company Sparta Kent apple growing

Bryon Center Meats Byron Center Kent www.byroncentermeats.com Meat processing

Carbon Green Lake Odessa Barry http://www.cgbioenergy.com/ corn oil

Carbongreen Bioenergy Lake Odessa Ionia www.cgbioenergy.com Ethanol, nonpotable, manufacturing

City Built Brewing Grand Rapids Kent https://citybuiltbrewing.com/ Breweries

Koeze Company Wyoming Kent koeze.com Confectionery and Nut Stores

Walldorff Brew Pub Hastings Barry https://walldorffbrewpub.com/ beer

Newaygo Brewing Company Newaygo Newaygo newaygobrewingcompany.com Craft Beer

Ceres Solutions White Cloud Newaygo ceres.coop Livestock feed

Dutch Treat Foods Zeeland Ottawa https://www.dutchtreatfoods.com/ Potato salads, pasta salads, etc.

Long Road Distillers Grand Rapids Kent www.longroaddistillers.com Distilling alcoholic beverages (except brandy)

Foremost Farms Greenville Montcalm http://www.foremostfarms.com/ Condensed milk

http://www.magnumcoffee.com/
https://www.hudsonvilleicecream.com/
https://www.sackettpotatoes.com/
https://www.westmichiganbeef.com/
https://www.dutchtreatfoods.com/


Region 4 Industry Cluster - Food Processing 12/16/2019

Name City County Website Product Manufactured

Atwater Brewery Grand Rapids Kent

http://www.atwaterbeer.com/locations/atwater-

grand-rapids/ Breweries

DenDulk Dairy Ravenna Twp Muskegon www.agbusinesssolutions.com Milk

Palazzolo's Artisan Dairy Fennville Allegan http://palazzolosdairy.com/ Gelatto and sorbetto

Russ' Commissary Holland Ottawa www.russrestaurants.com Bakery

Moo-ville Creamery Nashville Barry https://www.moo-ville.com/ dairy products

Uncommon Coffee Roasters Saugatuck Allegan https://uncommoncoffeeroasters.com/ Coffee

Scott Meats Muskegon Heights Muskegon http://www.scottmeats.com/ Meats

Willow Point Dairy - Orleans Orleans Ionia Dairy Cattle and Milk Production

Northern Falls LLC Rockford Kent Bottled Water Manufacturing

Big Hart Brewing Co. Hart Oceana bighartbrewing.com

craft beers, wine, cider 

onsite full service restaurant

Great Lakes Bottled Water Co Kent http://greatlakesbottlewater.com Other Direct Selling Establishments

Swanson Pickle Company Ravenna Twp Muskegon None Pickles

Wonderland Ice Inc Belding Ionia Ice Manufacturing

Contract Flavors Inc Kent Flavoring Syrup and Concentrate Manufacturing

ADM Alliance Nutrition Inc. Portland Ionia www.adm.com Dog and Cat Food Manufacturing

Farm Country Cheese House Lakeview Montcalm https://www.farmcountrycheese.com/ Cheese, butter

Pigeon Hill Brewery Muskegon Muskegon https://pigeonhillbrew.com/ Craft beer

Perrin Brewing Co. LLC Alpine Township Kent Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)

Coppercraft Distillery Holland Ottawa www.coppercraftdistillery.com Distillery

Big Lake Brewing Holland Ottawa http://biglakebrewing.com/ Brewery

Boxed Water is Better Holland Ottawa www.boxedwaterisbetter.com Bottling

Hudsonville Winery/Pike 51 Hudsonville Ottawa http://hudsonvillewinery.com/ Brewery/Winery

Ice Box Brands Whitehall Muskegon http://www.iceboxbrand.com/ Gourmet Ice Cream

Odd Side Ales Grand Haven Ottawa https://oddsideales.com/ Brewery

Old Boys' Brewhouse Spring Lake Ottawa https://www.oldboysbrewhouse.com/ Brewery

Riveridge Cider LLC Sparta Kent Apple Orchards

Simon Dairy Westphalia Ionia Milk production, dairy cattle

Beanilla dba Spice Jungle Rockford Kent beanilla.com Vanilla processing and shipping

DeVries Meats Coopersville Ottawa http://www.devriesmeatsinc.com/ Pork products

Hanson Logistics Group Hart Oceana hansonlogistics.com refrigerated warehousing and stroage

5 Lakes Brewing Company Dorr Allegan www.5lakesbrewing.com/ Brewery

Cotant's Hastings Barry http://www.cotantsfarmmarket.com/ apple cider

Dr Johns Comstock Park Kent https://www.drjohns.com/ Hard candies manufacturing

http://palazzolosdairy.com/
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Fenn Valley Vineyards Fennville Allegan https://www.fennvalley.com/ Winery

Fox Barn Winery Shelby Oceana foxbarnwinery.com winery

Meat Block Inc. Fruitport Twp Muskegon http://meatblockinc.com/ Meats

Nutra Food Ingredients Kentwood Kent www.nutrafoodingredients.com Food additive wholesaling and manufacturing

Sozo's Coffee Roasting & Espresso Bar Ionia Ionia https://sozocoffee.com/?v=93b46a3fc67d Coffee Roasting

Wilbur Elis Pewamo Ionia ag.wilburellis.com/pages/Home.aspx Fertilizer Distribution

GR Baking Company / Sunrise Bread Co. Grand Rapids Kent https://www.grbaking.com/ Bread/Commercial Bakeries

Liquid Note Brewing Otsego Allegan http://www.liquidnotebrewing.com/ Brewery

Tantrick Brewing Company Allegan Allegan http://tantrickbrewing.com/ Brewery

Tolman's Wholesale Meats Hudsonville Ottawa https://tolmansmeats.com/ Meat products

White Flame Brewing Co. Hudsonville Ottawa https://whiteflamebrewing.com Brewery

Aseltine Cider Company Inc Alpine Township Kent Fruit and Vegetable Canning

Brodbeck Farm Lake Odessa Ionia

Frank Mason Apples Belding Ionia Apple Grower

Haskins Farms Lake Odessa Ionia

Nature's Select Inc

Grand Rapids 

Charter Township Kent All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufacturing

Oceana Winery Shelby Oceana oceanawinery.com wine

Onion Crock of Michigan Inc Grand Rapids Kent www.onioncrock.com Specialty Canning

Schaendorf Brewing Company Allegan Allegan https://www.schaendorfbrewingco.com/ Brewery

Soldadera Coffee Kentwood Kent https://soldaderacoffee.com/ Coffee and Tea Manufacturing

Stickman's Baeckerei Middleville Barry baked goods

Trierweiler Dairy Inc Portland Ionia

Fillmore Beef Co. Inc. Holland Allegan N/A Beef

Spera Foods Holland Ottawa http://sperafoods.com/ Tiger nut granola and flour

43 Degrees Lowell Kent www.43degreeshops.com Hops harvesting manufacturing equipment

Arctic Foods Hart Oceana arcticfoodsinc.com

all natural freezer jams, 

ice cream toppings

Jomagrha Winery Pentwater Oceana jomagrha.com wine

Kasza Sugar Bush Shelby Oceana kaszasugarbush.com maple syrup, maple candies

Morano Foods Norton Shores Muskegon http://www.moranofoods.com/ Gourmet Italian Sauces

https://www.fennvalley.com/
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Green Collar Farms Grand Rapids Kent

U.S. industry comprises establishments primarily 

engaged in growing food crops (except mushrooms) 

under glass or protective cove

Absopure Water Co. Grand Rapids Kent www.absopure.com Bottled Water Manufacturing

Alto Meat Processing Alto Kent Animal (except Poultry) Processing

American Bread Co Grand Rapids Kent Commercial Bakeries

Bakery Chef Grand Rapids Kent www.bakerychef.com Commercial Bakeries

Bimbo Bakeries Grand Rapids Kent https://www.bimbobakeriesusa.com/ Commercial Bakeriers

Bottema's Bakery Grand Rapids Kent Commercial Bakeries

Charley's Food Design, Ltd Wyoming Kent Tortilla manufacturing

El Matador Tortilla Factory, Inc. Grand Rapids Kent Tortilla Manufacturing

Euroasia Enterprise Grand Rapids Kent Specialty Canning

Everyday Fruit Kentwood Kent Fruit and Vegetable Canning

Frozen Creek Farms Belmont Kent

G B Russo & Son Ltd Grand Rapids Kent www.gbrusso.com Meat Processed from Carcasses

G-Free Solutions Grand Rapids Kent

Commercial bakery specializing in gluten-free 

products

Gietzen Family Office Grand Rapids Kent Full Service Restaurants

Great Lakes Bottling Co. Walker Kent www.greatlakesbottledwater.com Bottled Water Manufacturing

Hill Brothers Orchards Grand Rapids Kent Soft Drink Manufacturing

Holland American Wafer Co Grand Rapids Kent Cookie and Cracker Manufacturing

Indian Summer Cooperative Inc Hart Oceana Frozen Fruit, Juice, and Vegetable Manufacturing

Interstate Brands Corp Grand Rapids Kent Commercial Bakeries

Jj Lomonaco & Co Llc GRAND RAPIDS Kent Bakeries and Tortilla Manufacturing

Kimco Green Orchard Grand Rapids Kent Dried and Dehydrated Food Manufacturing

Kirk Akin Ionia Ionia

Farm raising shellfish (e.g., crayfish, shrimp, oysters, 

clams, mollusks). 

La Faborita Tortilleria LLC Grand Rapids Kent www.elmilagro.com Tortilla Manufacturing

Ludwicks Bakery Inc. Grand Rapids Kent

Makkedah Meat Processing & Bul Hart Oceana Meat Processing

Marion Bio-Energy LLC Belmont Kent Fats and Oils Refining and Blending

Meijer 980 Grandville Kent All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufacturing

Merten Farms Hart Oceana Flavoring Syrup and Concentrate Manufacturing

N J Fox & Sons Inc Shelby Oceana Farm Product Warehousing and Storage

Pentwater Popcorn Llc Pentwater Oceana Nonchocolate Confectionery Manufacturing
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ReConserve of Michigan, Inc. Byron Center Kent http://reconserve.com/ Other Animal Food Manufacturing

Revolution Farms Caledonia Kent

This U.S. industry comprises establishments 

primarily engaged in growing food crops (except 

mushrooms) under glass or protective cover.

Rice Lake Farms Grant Newaygo www.ricelakefarms.com Other Vegetable (except Potato) and Melon Farming

Riveridge Produce Marketing, Inc Sparta Kent riveridgeproduce.com Apple Orchards

Rockford Brewing Company Rockford Kent craft brewery

Rothbury Farms Grand Rapids Kent http://rothburyfarms.com/ Retail Bakeries

Shattuck Farms Portland Ionia

Corn farming (except sweet corn), field and seed 

production

Stehouwer Frozen Foods Inc. Grand Rapids Kent www.stehouwerfrozenfoods.com Bread/Commercial Bakeries

Story's Fresh Meats and Deli Rockford Kent http://www.storysmeatsanddeli.com/ Meats and deli

Super Soy Inc Grand Rapids Kent Soybean Processing

Sysco Grand Rapids Grand Rapids Kent www,syscogr.sysco.com

Other grocery and related products merchant 

wholesaler

Tamales Mary Grand Rapids Kent https://www.tamalesmarygr.com/ Full-Service Restaurants

The Local Epicurean Grand Rapids Kent www.thelocalepicurean.com Dry pasta manufacturing

Third Bird Inc Grand Rapids Kent Other Animal Food Manufacturing

Van Eerden Food Service Grand Rapids Kent www.vaneerden.com NA

Water Wizard Grand Rapids Kent www.waterwizard.info

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except 

Tobacco Stores)

Wild Birds Unlimited Grand Rapids Kent Other Animal Food Manufacturing

WM Bolthouse Farms, Inc Grant Newaygo Carrots

Oh So Cheesy Holland Ottawa https://ohsocheesy.com/ Cheese spread


